
                                    Mondovi Buffalo Invitational
                                         Valley Golf Course
                                         Mondovi, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6272  Addy Duellman                  9  Cochrane-Fountain City        20:56.5  6:45 
      2    2 6274  Reese Ehrat                   12  Cochrane-Fountain City        21:24.8  6:54 
      3      6335  Courtney Stadter              11  Mondovi                       21:47.1  7:01 
      4    3 6276  Breilynn Halverson            12  Cochrane-Fountain City        22:15.6  7:10 
      5    4 6323  Taylor Sylla                   9  Independence-Gilmanton        24:14.9  7:49 
      6    5 6320  Gracie Rombalski              11  Independence-Gilmanton        25:00.9  8:04 
      7    6 6295  Ellie Schiszik                10  Elk Mound                     25:09.8  8:06 
      8    7 6280  Emma Mann                     11  Cochrane-Fountain City        25:31.5  8:13 
      9    8 6292  Marley King                   11  Elk Mound                     27:22.2  8:49 
     10    9 6313  Kia Back                      10  Independence-Gilmanton        27:22.8  8:49 
     11   10 6322  Leah Sylla                    11  Independence-Gilmanton        28:49.1  9:17 
     12   11 6281  Bailey Pronschinske            9  Cochrane-Fountain City        29:52.0  9:37 
     13   12 6269  Alyvia Arneson                10  Cochrane-Fountain City        30:08.5  9:43 
     14   13 6279  Ana Knecht                    10  Cochrane-Fountain City        30:29.4  9:49 
     15   14 6306  Aleya Hadenfeldt              12  Elk Mound                     31:18.4 10:05 
     16      6330  Amber Lund                    10  Mondovi                       31:30.6 10:09 
     17   15 6318  Angie Martinez                10  Independence-Gilmanton        32:03.5 10:20 
     18   16 6319  Bianca Najera                 12  Independence-Gilmanton        32:50.3 10:35 
     19   17 6317  Andi Lahen                    12  Independence-Gilmanton        32:56.2 10:37 
     20   18 6294  Carly Mohr                    11  Elk Mound                     33:20.9 10:45 
     21      6270  Ella Arneson                  12  Cochrane-Fountain City        33:58.3 10:57 
     22      6275  Kaili Hager                   12  Cochrane-Fountain City        34:24.3 11:05 
     23   19 6297  Addison Young                 11  Elk Mound                     35:16.4 11:22 
     24      6331  Julia Moats                   12  Mondovi                       35:36.9 11:28 
     25      6314  Hannah Gierok                 10  Independence-Gilmanton        35:51.1 11:33 
     26      6332  Savanna Noetzelmann           10  Mondovi                       44:21.4 14:17 
     9/20/2022  7:31PM
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                                      Weather: Sunny, warm 84°F
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                                         Valley Golf Course
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Cochrane-Fountain City                      (24:00.1  120:00.4 8:55.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Addy Duellman              9 20:56.5
       2      2  Reese Ehrat               12 21:24.8
       3      3  Breilynn Halverson        12 22:15.6
       4      7  Emma Mann                 11 25:31.5
       5     11  Bailey Pronschinske        9 29:52.0
       6   ( 12) Alyvia Arneson            10 30:08.5
       7   ( 13) Ana Knecht                10 30:29.4

       2.    43  Independence-Gilmanton                      (27:30.3  137:31.2 7:48.6)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Taylor Sylla               9 24:14.9
       2      5  Gracie Rombalski          11 25:00.9
       3      9  Kia Back                  10 27:22.8
       4     10  Leah Sylla                11 28:49.1
       5     15  Angie Martinez            10 32:03.5
       6   ( 16) Bianca Najera             12 32:50.3
       7   ( 17) Andi Lahen                12 32:56.2

       3.    65  Elk Mound                                   (30:29.6  152:27.710:06.6)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Ellie Schiszik            10 25:09.8
       2      8  Marley King               11 27:22.2
       3     14  Aleya Hadenfeldt          12 31:18.4
       4     18  Carly Mohr                11 33:20.9
       5     19  Addison Young             11 35:16.4
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1      6273  Paxtyn Duellman           7  Cochrane-Fountain City              11:35.0  7:44 
      2      6271  Kinley Arneson            7  Cochrane-Fountain City              12:04.7  8:04 
      3      6291  Lola Jerome               8  Elk Mound                           12:05.9  8:04 
      4      6316  Sophia Kampa              8  Independence-Gilmanton              12:39.4  8:27 
      5      6321  Allie Sylla               7  Independence-Gilmanton              12:40.0  8:27 
      6      6277  Arden Hayden              7  Cochrane-Fountain City              12:59.3  8:40 
      7      6290  Rhiana Fischer            8  Elk Mound                           13:08.6  8:46 
      8      6296  Lexi Solberg              8  Elk Mound                           13:46.1  9:11 
      9    1 6333  Emma Pearl Jardine        6  Mondovi                             14:14.1  9:30 
     10      6278  Trinity Jilk              7  Cochrane-Fountain City              14:35.0  9:44 
     11    2 6328  Charlotte Hotujec         7  Mondovi                             16:04.1 10:43 
     12    3 6334  Liana Smith               8  Mondovi                             16:28.1 10:59 
     13    4 6329  Tiana Johnson             8  Mondovi                             16:31.8 11:02 
     14    5 6327  Hatti Cooke               8  Mondovi                             17:44.7 11:50 
     9/20/2022  7:31PM
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Mondovi                                     (16:12.6  81:02.8 3:30.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Emma Pearl Jardine         6 14:14.1
       2      2  Charlotte Hotujec          7 16:04.1
       3      3  Liana Smith                8 16:28.1
       4      4  Tiana Johnson              8 16:31.8
       5      5  Hatti Cooke                8 17:44.7


